Christmas 2013Newsletter
As 2013 draws to an end, I’d like to
take this opportunity to thank all of our
newsletter readers for their support over
the past year. It’s been a busy twelve
months, not just for staff but for all those
inside and outside the BPMA that have

Orders over £15 will also receive a FREE copu of Speeding the Mail CD worth £5.99
Quote XMASGIFT13
How to order:
020 7354 7272;
Post: Product Sales, BPMA, Freeling House, Phoenix
Place, London, WC1X 0DL
Please make cheques or postal orders payable to ‘Postal
Heritage Services Ltd’.
Add the following to your order for postage & packaging:
UK £3.50, EU £6.50, Rest of World £8.50
QUOTE XMASGIFT13 in December for free delivery.
Please remember to give the product name, quantity, your
telephone number and delivery address when ordering
by post or telephone. All orders are sent by standard first
class mail unless you request Special Delivery.
Get FREE DELIVERY on all orders in December - no minimum spend.
Orders over £15 will also receive a FREE copu of Speeding the Mail CD worth £5.99
Quote XMASGIFT13
PENNY BLACK TIE
Navy Blue 100% Silk £4.99
Grey 100% Polyester £2.99
A great Christmas gift for any stamp lover.
OFFICIAL FIRST DAY POST & GO COVER
CHRISTMAS 2013
£7.50
Following the issue of the new Christmas
Robin stamp on 5th November 2013, the
BPMA have produced official limited edition
first day covers featuring the new stamp
design. These covers feature the unique
overprint for the BPMA machine and have
been cancelled with the official BPMA
cancellation stamp dated for the first day of
issue.
Limited edition - 50 copies available
POSTAL ARCHIVE COASTERS
£6.99
Set of 4 coasters featuring classic
GPO posters from the BPMA Archive.
106x106mm
WRITE INSTEAD NOTEBOOK
£4.95
150×210 mm blank with frosted acetate
cover.
Order this notebook and recieve a FREE cor-
respondence card pad woth £3.50!
20 detachable standard sized (A6) plain
white postcards.
GOLD NOTEBOOK
£3.99
A priceless way of organising your notes
or a great stocking filler for a friend.
Softback
A6 Ruled
SAVE FOR DAYS AHEAD MONEY
BOX
£9.99
Help teach the value of saving up your
pennies with this lovely money box.
Ceramic
116x116x55mm
SPEEDING THE MAIL CD
£5.99
This CD features contributions from a